2021-1 TRUST
2021-1 TRUST
2021-1 TRUST
2021-2 TRUST
2021-2 TRUST
2021-2 TRUST
2021-3 TRUST
2021-3 TRUST
2021-3 TRUST

Note Payable $ 683522818 6,014,178 | 3/15/2025 i5thofMonth 8 - |

2021-1 A-1A
2021-1 A-1B
2021-1B
2021-2 A-1A
2021-2 A-1B
2021-2B
2021-3 A-1A
2021-3 A-1B
2021-3 B

606072L.C8
606072L.D6
606072LE4
606072LF1
606072LG9
606072LH7
606072LJ3
606072LK0
606072LL8

Taxable Senior
Taxable Senior
Taxable Sub
Taxable Senior
Taxable Senior
Taxable Sub
Taxable Senior
Taxable Senior
Taxable Sub

Bonds $ 543,206,234 98.8% 5.19%
Commerce $ 6,835,228 1.2% 7.18%

P PP PP PP PR

58,729,691
130,945,459

10,000,000
57,893,119

179,237,096

11,900,000
6,994,886

83,005,983

4,500,000

N/A
Monthly
Monthly

N/A
Monthly
Monthly

N/A
Monthly
Monthly

LIRN
LIRN
Fixed
LIRN
LIRN
Fixed
LIRN
LIRN

6.21%
6.98%
1.97%
6.16%
6.96%
1.58%
6.03%
6.61%

8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024

48%
48%
49%
49%
49%
50%
50%
50%




